

252 The Punjab State Cooperative Bank Vs. Kulwinder singh etc.

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, counsel for DH.

Warrants of attachment of property of JD not received back. Same be issued again for
21.08.2018.

Dated:- 07.07.2018

(Gurkiran Singh)

Sandeep

CJ(JD)/CHD

Next date:- 21.08.2018

UID No. PB 412

Purpose:-_____