

252 The Punjab State Cooperative Bank Vs. Kulwinder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, counsel for DH.
 Sh. Ishmeet Singh, counsel for JD no. 3.

Today power of attorney on behalf of JD no. 3. Warrant of attachment of salary of JDs not received back. Fresh warrant of attachment of salary of JDs be issued for 16.03.2020. Along with that separate notice be issued to the DDO to make compliance of the warrant of attachment to salary and also to furnish their salary statement and also the compliance report on the next date of hearing i.e. 16.03.2020.

Dated:- 17.01.2020
Sandeep

(Sanjay)
CJ(JD)/CHD
UID No. HR0391