

252 The Punjab State Cooperative Bank Vs. Kulwinder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, counsel for DH.
 Sh. Ishmeet Singh, counsel for JD no. 3.

 Reply to application for recalling the order dated 27.07.2021 passed by this Court for attachment of salary of JDs no. 2 and 3 not filed. Adjournment requested. Heard. Allowed. Now to come up on 16.04.2022 for filing reply of the said application if any and for arguments.

Dated:- 01.04.2022

Sandeep

(Sanjay)

CJ(JD)/CHD

UID No. HR0391