

IA No. 19/2026
Ravi Narain v. CBI

01.7.2026

Present: Mr. Harshwardhan Pushkin Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
the applicant/accused Ravi Narain.

Ms. Jyoti Solanki & Ms. Bindu, Ld. Public
Prosecutors for CBI.

An application has been moved on behalf of
applicant Ravi Narain seeking release of FDR.

Copy has been supplied.

Relist the matter for **filing reply, if**
any/consideration on 04.7.2026.

(GAURAV RAO)
SPECIAL JUDGE (PC ACT) (CBI)
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS
NEW DELHI/01.7.2026